Commissione Sportiva
Automobilistica ltaliana
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COPPA D'ORO 2012
CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 7

PS7 Grondona /b (Km 13,260)
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1°CONDUTTORE NAZ

ZIVIAN Andrea
CANTAMESSA Luca
VERNA Gianluca
BREGA Massimo
TORLASCO Andrea
MARASSO Massimo
CALDARALO Michele
BEVACQUA Giuseppe Robe
FERRARA ltalo
BRUGO Riccardo
DONATO Diego
DAVICO Pierluigi
POZZO Giuseppe
PETRACCA Marco
RYWALSKI Josias CH
ROGGERO Luca
IRALDI Paolo

NICOLI Carlo
ALTERNIN Pierluigi
FONTANONE Carlo
VENTIMIGLIA Enrico
CORNAGLIA Pier Mario
FERRANDO Giovanni
ALBERTI Mauro
ZERBINI Alessandro
JEANTET Luca
BERTINI Davide
BENEDETTELLI Ido
MARANGONI Michael
PALUMBO Luciano
CATTALANO Fabrizio
DE CICCO Pierangelo
FEA Alberto
ZUCCONI Andrea
ZICARI Francesco
COSTA Gianpaolo
CAMERE Carlo
FERRANDO Fabio

Spinetta Marengo (AL) 16 e 17 giugno 2012

2°CONDUTTORE

CESCHINO Fabio
BOLLITO Lisa
ROSSELLO Davide
B!GLIERI Claudio
BREGA Michele
CANUTO Marco
TRONCONI Federica
BERUTTI Nicola
IMERITO Riccardo
BOERO Lorena
BALLESTRERO Manuel
BARIANI Luigi
CONTINI Alberto
SONCIN Fabrizio
DENICOL Jean Daniel
SAGLIETTI Gianluca
AMERIO Marco
MIGLIORINI Elena
SINI Mauro

BRUNO Chiara
CANIGGIA Luca
CANALI Andrea
MALZANI Fabio
REBUTTI Marina
REPETTO Luca
SCARAMUZZA Marco
RASOIRA Fabio
PERIN Loris
GALETTI Pamela
RIVERA Roberto
PARODI Stefania
PIERI Luca

GIANNI Bruno

ROSSI Pinuccio
BRUZZONE ANDREA
BOSANO Maurizio
BARBIN Dario
PATRONE Giulia

NAZ

CH

VETTURA

FIAT PUNTO S2000
FIAT PUNTO S2000
PEUGEOT 207 S2000
PEUGEOT 207 S2000
PEUGEOT 207 S2000
RENAULT CLIO S1600
Renault New Clio
PEUGEOT 207 S2000
RENAULT CLIO S1600
Renault New Clio
SUBARU IMPREZA
RENAULT CLIO S1600
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
Citroen Saxo

PEUGEOT 207 S2000
Renault New Clio
Peugeot 106

Renault Clio Rs

HONDA CIVIC
PEUGEOT 207 RC
Renault Clio Williams
Renault New Clio
Renault Clio Rs

Suzuki Swift

Peugeot 106

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
Renault Clio Rs
RENAULT CLIO S1600
Citroen C2

Citroen C2

Renault Clio Rs

Fiat Panda

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
Citroen Saxo

FIAT 600

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
Peugeot 106

Fiat Panda

GC

S20
S20
S20
S20
S20
S16
R3C
S20
S16
R3C
N4
S16
R4
A6
S20
R3C
FN2
N3
A7
R3T
FA7
R3C
A7
R2B
FAG6
FN2
N3
S16
A6
A6
A7
A5
FA5
A6
A0
FN2
FAG6
N1

SCUDERIA

MOVISPORT

VM MOTOR TEAM
PILOTI OLTREPO'
LANTERNA CORSE

ROAD RUNNER TEAM
VM MOTOR TEAM
SCUDERIA MONFERRATO
SCR MOTORSPORT
VM MOTOR TEAM
PRO RALLY 2001
EUROSPEED

ROAD RUNNER TEAM
Lugano Racing

VM MOTOR TEAM
Provincia Granda
PRORACING

VM MOTOR TEAM
Provincia Granda

HAPPY RACER
RACING FOR GENOVA
SC PRORALLY 2001
ROAD RUNNER TEAM
Biella Motor Team
RACING FOR GENOVA
JOVISPORT

DESTRA 4

PRO RALLY 2001
LANTERNA CORSE
SCUDERIA MONFERRATO
JOVISPORT

ROAD RUNNER TEAM
RACING FOR GENOVA

ROAD RUNNER TEAM

TEMPO

9'34.5

9'45.2

9'47.0

9'49.6

9'51.0
10'03.4
10'05.1
10'08.5
10'15.3
10'17.5
1025.3
10'38.3
10'42.8
10'44.1
10'45.8
10'48.9
10'49.3
10'49.8
10'52.7
11'01.6
11'03.3
11'05.8
11'09.5
1121.3
11'21.9
11'27.6
11'30.6
11'47.0
11'47.3
11'50.5
11'56.0
11'56.4
12'07.7
12'13.6
12'18.0
12'19.1
12211
12'48.6

D.ASS.

10.7

125

151

16.5

28.9

30.6

34.0

40.8

43.0

50.8
1'03.8
1'08.3
1'09.6
1'11.3
1'14.4
1'14.8
1'15.3
1'18.2
127.1
1'28.8
1'31.3
1'35.0
1'46.8
1'47.4
1'53.1
1'56.1
2'12.5
2'12.8
2'16.0
2215
2219
2'33.2
2'39.1
2'43.5
2'44.6
2'46.6
314.1

D.GRP.

10.7
125
151
16.5

34.0
11.9
12.4
50.8
34.9
37.7
40.7
1'11.3
43.8

1'15.3
49.3
56.5

1'00.7
1'06.1
1'16.2

18.6

38.3
1'56.1
1'43.6
1'43.9
1'47.1
1'52.6
1'53.0
1'04.4
2'10.2
2'14.6
1'29.8
1'17.8
314.1

D.CLA.

10.7
125
15.1
16.5

34.0
11.9
12.4

34.9

1'11.3
43.8

1'00.7
16.8

38.3
40.8
1'43.6
1'03.2
1'06.4
1'03.3

1'29.5

1'29.8
59.2
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ASS GRP CLA NUM S CP.  1°CONDUTTORE NAZ  2°CONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA GC  SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. D.GRP. D.CLA.
39 4 1 42 BADENGO Andrea BADENGO Enrico Renault Clio Williams FN3 PUBLIMOTOR 12'49.0 3145 1'59.7
40 5 2 33 SCHENARDI Fabrizio BISCO Walter VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI FA7 13'02.5 328.0 1'59.2 1'59.2
41 5 4 80 STEFANONE Marco MAGGI Paolo Peugeot 106 FN2 PILOTI OLTREPO' 17'07.2 7'32.7 6'17.9 6'17.9
42 6 5 77 FOGLINO Pierluigi DEMARTINI Stefano PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE FN2 VM MOTOR TEAM 18'01.9 827.4 7'12.6 7'12.6
ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA
35 FIORENTI Luca POZZ| Marcello RENAULT CLIO LIGHT N3 FIVE JACK RIT (PS7) - PS7 GRONDONA /B
49 SILVA Marco PILI Savina PEUGEOT 206 XS A6 NP (PS7) - PS7 GRONDONA /B
53 BONAFINI Massimiliano ORENGO Valentina Peugeot 106 Gti FA6 LANTERNA CORSE RIT (PS7) - PS7 GRONDONA /B
56 COSTA Gianluca BRUZZESE Stefano Peugeot 106 FA6 Giesseci RIT (PS7) - PS7 GRONDONA /B
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